

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-0)258	Version:	1		
Туре:	Informational Report		Status:	Agenda Ready	Agenda Ready	
File created:	3/6/2	2017		In control	: Board of County Commissio	ners
On agenda:	3/14/2017		Final action	Final action:		
Title:	Proclamation and Retirement Award Honoring Roger D. Coffman on His Retirement From Indian River County Board of County Commissioners Department of General Services/Parks Division with Fifteen Years of Service					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Human Resources, Proclamation					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Proclamation and Service Award					
Date	Ver.	Action E	Ву		Action	Result
3/14/2017	1	Board o	of County Con	nmissioners	No Action Taken or Required	

Proclamation and Retirement Award Honoring Roger D. Coffman on His Retirement From Indian River County Board of County Commissioners Department of General Services/Parks Division with Fifteen Years of Service